CITY OF SALEM
Five-Year Consolidated Plan
8
Community Opportunities Group, Inc.
Boston, Massachusetts
0 0.5 10.25 Miles
8
Data Sources:

!(62
!(1A
UV107
UV114
UV128
UV129
UV127
UV129A
UV114
UV114
UV107
UV114
UV128
UV114
UV129A
TRACT 2047.01TRACT 2047.01
TRACT 2047.02TRACT 2047.02
TRACT 2041.02TRACT 2041.02
TRACT 2041.01TRACT 2041.01
TRACT 2043TRACT 2043
TRACT 2042TRACT 2042
TRACT 2046TRACT 2046
TRACT 2045TRACT 2045
TRACT 2044TRACT 2044
City of Salem
Five-Year Consolidated Plan
Map X
Mortgage Foreclosures